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Barry Dunkley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Barry Dunkley
Postcode CM23 2DD

Date of birth

December 1955

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TSP WEMBLEY LTD
PROFESSIONAL EXPRESS OFFICE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TREGENT SMITH (LONDON) LLP

W D P RONCO LLP

TREGENT SMITH LTD
EQUITY SECURED POLICIES
LIMITED

TREGENT SMITH LTD

ZAKFIRE LIMITED

ZAKFIRE LIMITED

THORNDALE BENEDICT PRINTING
SERVICES LIMITED

RONCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ARTMEAD LIMITED

ARTMEAD LIMITED
20/20 DIRECT LIMITED

20/20 DIRECT LIMITED
MCS THORNDALE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07630263
07488567
0C332507
0C323966

05666605
05842490

05666605

04698448

04698448
04440637

04176604
03392348

03392348
02733547

02733547
03073750

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902920969
902920969
38 Collins Cross
Bishops Stortford
Hertfordshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/05/2011 Director
11/01/2011 Director
30/10/2007 LLP Designated
Member
16/11/2006 26/11/2007 LLP Designated
Member
06/10/2006 Director
09/06/2006 04/06/2008 Company
Secretary
05/01/2006 06/10/2006 Company
Secretary
28/08/2003 28/08/2003 Company
Secretary
14/03/2003 Director
21/05/2002 Director
01/08/2001 28/06/2002 Director
30/06/1997 Company
Secretary
30/06/1997 Director
23/11/1995 Company
Secretary
23/11/1995 Director
11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
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MCS THORNDALE LIMITED
MAGNATIM LIMITED
MOONSTONE GRAPHICS LIMITED

MOONSTONE GRAPHICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03073750
02618739
02442964

02442964

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902920969

11/07/1995 Director

01/12/1993 01/01/1995 Director
07/07/1992 Company
Secretary

07/07/1992 Director



